01
cn
www.come-star.com Connecting the World, Bridging the Future
CISCOM7028-4GC Series
28-Port Layer 2 Gigabit Managed Rack Mount Industrial Switch
⚫ 4 × Gigabit combo ports and 0/4/8/16 × 100Base-FX
ports (multi/single-mode, SC/FC/ST connector)
⚫ 24/20/16/8 × 100Base-T(X) ports (RJ45connector)

cn
www.come-star.com Connecting the World, Bridging the Future
Ordering Information
Standard Model
1G
Combo
Port
100M
Fiber
Port
10/100M
Copper
Port
Input Voltage
CISCOM7028-4GC-AD220 4 24 /
Single
AC85V~264V or
DC110V~370V
(dual power
supply version
available)
CISCOM7028-4GC-4F(M/S)-AD220 4 4 20
CISCOM7028-4GC-8F(M/S)-AD220 4 8 16
CISCOM7028-4GC-16F(M/S)-AD220 4 16 8
CISCOM7028-4GC-4F(M/S)-DC24 4 4 20
Single DC18V~75V
(dual power
supply version